1 Store Here Self Storage 8300 Gerber Road Sacramento

2 Skyway Self Storage 2520 Zanella Way Chico

3 Guy's Storage 2851 Dobe Lane Fairfield

4 Garden Hwy Self Storage 517 Garden Highway Yuba City

5 Powerline Mini Storage 1925 Turpen Streert Olivehurst

G
rid

le
y
 S

e
lf S

to
ra

g
e
 &

 A
n
n
e
x
 | F

in
a
n
c
ia

l A
n
a
ly

s
is

G
R

ID
L
E

Y
 S

E
L
F

 S
T

O
R

A
G

E
 &

 A
N

N
E

X

..
..
..
..
..
..
..
..
..
..
..
..
..
..
..
..
..
..
..
..
..
..
..
..
..
..
.06 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions

Cash Flow Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Gridley Self Storage & Annex 25

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Potential Rent (Units) $176,820 89.0% $194,502 89.9%

Misc. Fees/Sales $8,261 4.2% $8,261 3.8%

Truck Rental $2,466 1.2% $2,466 1.1%

Insurance Revenue $11,188 5.6% $11,188 5.2%

Gross Potential Income $198,735 $216,417

Vacancy & Collection Loss -13.40% -10.00%

Effective Gross Income $175,041 $196,967

Less Expenses $72,495 41.41% $73,372 37.25%

Net Operating Income $102,546 $123,595

Annual Debt Service $82,085 $82,085

Cash flow $20,462 $41,511

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.25 1.51

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $18,150 $142 $18,150 $142

Property Insurance $3,170 $25 $3,170 $25

Advertising $1,570 $12 $1,570 $12

Repairs & Maintenance $2,882 $23 $2,882 $23

Utilities $7,848 $61 $7,848 $61

Third Party Management $7,002 $55 $7,879 $62

General and Administrative $15,485 $121 $15,485 $121

Payroll $14,350 $112 $14,350 $112

Other Expenses $2,038 $16 $2,038 $16

Total Operating Expense $72,495 $566 $73,372 $573

Annual Debt Service $82,085 $82,085

Expense / SF $4.01 $4.06

% of EGI 41.41% 37.25%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION

CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES

CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Gridley Self Storage & Annex 26

GLOBAL
Price $1,650,000

MillageRate 1.10000%

PROPOSED FINANCING
New First Loan

Loan Type Amortized

Down Payment $660,000

Loan Amount $990,000

Interest Rate 6.75%

Loan Terms 10 year fixed

Annual Debt Service $82,085

Loan to Value 60%

Amortization Period 25 Years